
G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

4LCG2MB50  ꞉  Mounting Bracket for 4-Link Closer

( ( 2 )) 4LC Mounting Ears

( ( 4 )) 3/8″ x 1″ Carriage Bolt ( ( 4 )) 3/8″ Whiz Nut

4LCG2MB504LCG2MB50
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

2 G3/G4 4LC Mounting Ears
4 3/8″ x 1″ Carriage Bolt
4 3/8″ Whiz Nut



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

GMBK  :  Walking Beam Mounting Bracket for Planters 
John Deere  Kinze  White 6000 & 8000  Yetter

( ( 1 )) Left Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 4 )) 5/8″ NC Jam Nut

( ( 1 )) Right Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 1 )) 3/8″ x 1″ NC Grade 5 Bolt

( ( 4 )) 5/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Button Head Bolt

( ( 1 )) 3/8″ NC Nut

GMBKGMBK
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Left Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
1 Right Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
4 5/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Button Head Bolt
4 5/8″ NC Jam Nut
1 3/8" x 1″ NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 3/8″ NC Nut



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

GGPW9MBK  :  Walking Beam Mounting Bracket for Planters 
White 9000  Great Plains

( ( 2 )) Black Mounting 
Bracket Spacer

( ( 1 )) Left Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 4 )) 5/8″ NC Jam Nut

( ( 1 )) Right Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 1 )) 3/8″ x 1″ NC Grade 5 Bolt

( ( 4 )) 5/8″ x 1-1/4″  
NC Button Head Bolt

( ( 1 )) 3/8″ NC Nut

GGPW9MBKGGPW9MBK
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Left Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
1 Right Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
4 5/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Button Head Bolt
4 5/8″ NC Jam Nut
1 3/8" x 1″ NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 3/8″ NC Nut
2 Black Mounting Bracket Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

17 july 2023

GMMBK : Walking Beam Mounting Bracket for Planters 
Monosem

( ( 2 )) Blue Mounting 
Bracket Spacer

( ( 1 )) Left Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 1 )) Right Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 1 )) 3/8″ x 1″ NC Grade 5 Bolt

( ( 2 )) M16 x 2.0 x 40 LH Bolt

( ( 2 )) M16 x 2.0 x 40 RH Bolt

( ( 1 )) 3/8″ NC Nut

GMMBKGMMBK
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Left Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
1 Right Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
2 M16 x 2.0 x 40 LH Bolt
2 M16 x 2.0 x 40 RH Bolt
1 3/8" x 1″ NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 3/8″ NC Nut
2 Blue Mounting Bracket Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

GHMBK  :  Walking Beam Mounting Bracket for Planters 
Horsch Maestro

( ( 2 )) Blue Mounting 
Bracket Spacer

( ( 1 )) Walking Beam  
Mounting Bracket

( ( 4 )) 5/8″ NC Jam Nut

( ( 4 )) 5/8″ x 1-1/4″  
NC Button Head Bolt

GHMBKGHMBK
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Walking Beam Mounting Bracket
4 5/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Button Head Bolt
4 5/8″ NC Jam Nut
2 Blue Mounting Bracket Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G2CAHL  &  G2CAHR  :  G2 Cast Walking Beam Arm

( 2 ) 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt

( 2 ) 5/8″ Nut

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) Hardened Pipe Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

( 1 ) G2 Cast Arm (Left or Right) 

G2CAHL/RG2CAHL/R
Package Contents : ARM KITPackage Contents : ARM KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

1 G2 Cast Arm (Left or Right) 
1 Hardened Pipe Spacer
1 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut
2 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt

G2CAHL/RG2CAHL/R
Package Contents : WHEEL BOLT KITPackage Contents : WHEEL BOLT KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

2 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt
2 5/8″ Nut
4 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer
4 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G2AHL  &  G2AHR  :  G2 Walking Beam Arm

G2AHL/RG2AHL/R
Package Contents : ARM BOLT KITPackage Contents : ARM BOLT KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

1 G2 Arm (Left or Right) 
1 Hardened Pipe Spacer
1 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut
2 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt

( 2 ) 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt

( 2 ) 5/8″ Nut

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) Hardened Pipe Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

( 1 ) G2 Arm (Left or Right)

G2AHL/RG2AHL/R
Package Contents : WHEEL BOLT KITPackage Contents : WHEEL BOLT KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

2 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt
2 5/8″ Nut
4 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer
4 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G3AHL  &  G3AHR  :  G3 Walking Beam Arm

G3AHL/RG3AHL/R
Package Contents : ARM KITPackage Contents : ARM KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

1 G3 Arm (Left or Right) 
1 Hardened Pipe Spacer
1 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut
2 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt

G3AHL/RG3AHL/R
Package Contents : WHEEL BOLT KITPackage Contents : WHEEL BOLT KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

2 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt
2 5/8″ Nut
4 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer
4 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer

( 2 ) 5/8" x 3-1/2" Carriage Bolt

( 2 ) 5/8″ Nut

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) Hardened Pipe Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

( 1 ) G3 Arm (Left or Right) 



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G4AHL  &  G4AHR  :  G4 Walking Beam Arm

G4AHL/RG4AHL/R
Package Contents : ARM KITPackage Contents : ARM KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

1 G4 Arm (Left or Right) 
1 Hardened Pipe Spacer
1 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

G4AHL/RG4AHL/R
Package Contents : WHEEL BOLT KITPackage Contents : WHEEL BOLT KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

2 5/8" x 4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
4 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer
4 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer

( 2 ) 5/8" x 4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer

( 1 ) Hardened Pipe Spacer( 1 ) 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

( 1 ) G4 Arm (Left or Right) 



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer

( 4 ) 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer
( 1 ) 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) Hardened Pipe Spacer

( 1 ) 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

( 1 ) G4 Arm (Left or Right) 

( 2 ) 5/8" x 4" NC Grade 5 Bolt

G4AHL  &  G4AHR  :  G4 Walking Beam Arm

G4AHL/RG4AHL/R
Package Contents : ARM KITPackage Contents : ARM KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

1 G4 Arm (Left or Right) 
1 Hardened Pipe Spacer
1 1/2" x 3-1/4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
1 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

G4AHL/RG4AHL/R
Package Contents : WHEEL BOLT KITPackage Contents : WHEEL BOLT KIT

QtyQty I temI tem

2 5/8" x 4" NC Grade 5 Bolt
4 5/8" x 1/2″ Wide Spacer
4 5/8" x 1/4″ Wide Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G2GWSTOP  :  Gauge Stop for John Deere

G2PWSTOP  :  Press Stop for John Deere

G2GWSTOP
Package Items

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Gauge Wheel Stop Plate

G2PWSTOP
Package Items

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Press Wheel Stop Plate
1 1/2″ x 1″ NC Grade 5 Carriage Bolt
1 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) 1/2″ x 1″ NC Grade 5 Carriage Bolt

( 1 ) 1/2″ NC Spin Lock Nut

G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

( 1 ) Gauge Wheel Stop Plate 

( 1 ) Press Wheel Stop Plate 



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G28BDH & G29BDH  :  Smooth Fertilizer Disc

G2PTBDHL & G2PTBDHR  :  Serrated STP Fertilizer Disc

G28BDH / G29BDH
Package Items

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Smooth Disc Blade Assembly (8" or 9")

G2PTBDHL / G2PTBDHR
Package Items

QtyQty I temI tem

1 9" Serrated STP Disc Blade Assembly (Left or Right)

G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

( 1 ) Smooth Disc Blade  
Assembly (8" or 9")

( 1 ) 9" Serrated STP  
Disc Blade Assembly  
(Left or Right)



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G2FRTK-L  &  G2FRTK-R  :  G2 Fertilizer Kit
G2FRTK-L/RG2FRTK-L/R

Package Contents : G2FDMBHL/RPackage Contents : G2FDMBHL/R
QtyQty I temI tem

1 G2 Fertilizer Bracket (Left or Right)
1 5/8" x 3″ Bolt
1 5/8" Lock Nut
1 1/4" Spacer

G2 Fertilizer Disc  
Package Contents (per single row)

(continued from part 1)
Item QuantityItem Quantity
G2 Arm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Bearing, Disc, Hub (Assembly)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Injector Orifice Package  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1

G2/G4 Wheel Bolt  
Package Contents (per single row)

(continued from part 1)
Item QuantityItem Quantity
5/8″ x 3-1/2″ Carriage Bolt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
5/8″ Nut  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2 +2 
                                               (except Horsch)
Hose Clamp  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
1/2″ Spacer   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
1/4″ Spacer   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2

G2 Trash Deflector  
Package Contents (per single row)

Item QuantityItem Quantity
G2 Fertilizer Bracket  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Trash Deflector  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Adjustable Threaded Tube Guide  .  .  .  .  . 1
1/4″ x 3/6″ Carriage Bolt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
1/4″ Whiz Nut  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
1/2″ Spacer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
1/4″ Spacer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
5/8″ x 3″ Bolt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
5/8″ Lock Nut  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Rubber Boot  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Instruction Sheet  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Pivotable Fertilizer Kit  
    (See Package Contents)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1

G2FRTK-L/RG2FRTK-L/R
Package Contents : G2FABKPackage Contents : G2FABK

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Threaded Fertilizer Tube with Tab
2 1/4" x 3/4" Carriage Bolt
2 1/4″ Whiz Nut
2 Hose Clamp
1 Rubber Boot

Fertilizer Adjustable Bracket
1  FAB includes: Center Pivot with Welded Nut
1  FAB includes: Outer Pivot
1  FAB includes: 3/8″ x 1-3/4″ SS Bolt
1 Set Screw Injector Orifice (sizes vary)
1 Orifice & Fertilizer Chart (not pictured)

( ( 1 )) Rubber  
Boot

( ( 2 )) Hose Clamp

( ( 2 )) 1/4" x 3/4" Carriage Bolt

( ( 2 )) 1/4″ Whiz Nut ( ( 1 )) Threaded Fertilizer Tube with Tab

( ( 1 )) FAB: Center Pivot  
with Welded Nut

( ( 1 )) FAB: 3/8″ x 1-3/4″ SS Bolt

( ( 1 )) FAB: Outer Pivot

( ( 1 )) Set Screw Injector Orifice (sizes vary)

( ( 1 )) G2 Fertilizer Bracket  
(Left or Right)

( ( 1 )) 5/8" x 3″ Bolt

( ( 1 )) 5/8" Lock Nut

( ( 1 )) 1/4" Spacer



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G2DL  &  G2DR  :  G2 Dual Fertilizer Kit

G2DL/RG2DL/R
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Dual Fertilizer Tube with Tab
1 QC Y Splitter
2 QC5
2 1/4" Black Hard Hose
1 Hose Clamp
1 Rubber Boot
1 1/4" x 3/4" Carriage Bolt
1 1/4″ Whiz Nut
1 Set Screw Injector Orifice (sizes vary)
1 Orifice & Fertilizer Chart (not pictured)

( ( 1 )) Rubber Boot
( ( 1 )) Hose Clamp

( ( 2 )) 1/4" Black Hard Hose

( ( 1 )) 1/4" x 3/4"  
Carriage Bolt

( ( 1 )) 1/4″ Whiz Nut

( ( 1 )) Dual Fertilizer Tube with Tab

( ( 1 )) QC Y Splitter

( ( 2 )) QC5

( ( 1 )) Set Screw Injector Orifice (sizes vary)



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G4FRTK-L  &  G4FRTK-R  :  G4 Fertilizer Kit
G4FRTK-L/RG4FRTK-L/R

Package Contents : G4FMBNPackage Contents : G4FMBN
QtyQty I temI tem

1 G4 Fertilizer Disc Mounting Plate Bracket
2 3/8″ Flat Washer
2 3/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Grade 5 Spin Lock Bolt

Bolt & Staked Lock Nut Assembly
1  includes: 5/8″ x 3″ NC Bolt
1  includes: 5/8″ x 1/2″ Spacer
1  includes: 5/8″ x 1/4″ Spacer
1  includes: 5/8″ Lock Nut

Bolt & Staked Lock Nut Assembly
( 1 ) includes: 5/8″ x 3″ NC Bolt
( 1 ) includes: 5/8″ x 1/2″ Spacer
( 1 ) includes: 5/8″ x 1/4″ Spacer
( 1 ) includes: 5/8″ Lock Nut

( 2 ) 3/8″ Flat Washer
( 2 ) 3/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Grade 5 Spin Lock Bolt

( 1 )
G4 Fertilizer Disc  
Mounting Plate  
Bracket

G4FRTK-L/RG4FRTK-L/R
Package Contents : G4FTL/RPackage Contents : G4FTL/R

QtyQty I temI tem

1 Threaded Fertilizer Tube with Tab
1 Threaded Tube Mounting Bracket (Left or Right)
1 3/8″ x 1″ Carriage Bolt
1 3/8″ Spin Lock Nut
1 3/4″ Hose Clamp
1 Rubber Boot
1 Set Screw Injector Orifice (sizes vary)
1 Orifice & Fertilizer Chart (not pictured)

( 1 ) Rubber Boot

( 1 ) 3/4″ Hose  
Clamp

( 1 ) Set Screw Injector Orifice (sizes vary)

( 1 ) 3/8″ x 1″ Carriage Bolt

( 1 ) 3/8″ Spin Lock Nut

( 1 ) Threaded Tube Mounting Bracket  
(Left or Right)

( 1 ) Threaded Fertilizer Tube with Tab



G SERIES PARTS KITSG SERIES PARTS KITS

1 may 2023

G4W  :  G4 No-Fertilizer Kit

G4WG4W
Package ContentsPackage Contents

QtyQty I temI tem

1 G4 Weight Bracket
2 3/8″ x 1-1/4″ NC Grade 5 Spin Lock Bolt

( 2 ) 3/8″ x 1-1/4″  
NC Grade 5 Spin Lock Bolt

( 1 ) G4 Weight Bracket


	gseries-parts-kits.pdf
	GSeries-Parts-Kits_Monosem.pdf
	gseries-parts-kits

